
12  SAMKO Karol 09.03.1990 SVK B 84.90 142 147 150 150

11  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO A 84.70 150 153 153 150

10  IMADOUCHENE Romain 05.09.1995 FRA A 84.55 152 152 157 152

9  SCHWARZBACH Tom 23.07.1986 GER A 84.60 150 154 156 156

8  SHORAJ Krenar 15.01.1992 ALB B 84.25 145 150 156 156

7  MUDREUSKI Maksim 22.04.1994 BLR A 84.65 156 161 161 156

6  MULLER Michael 24.09.1987 GER A 84.50 149 153 157 157

5  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL A 85.00 159 164 166 159

4  KARAPETYAN Andranik 15.12.1995 ARM B 82.15 145 155 160 160

3  KHADASEVICH Pavel 16.07.1993 BLR A 84.60 160 164 164 160

2  OKULOV Artem 05.05.1994 RUS A 84.90 165 170 170 165

1  PIELIESHENKO Oleksandr 07.01.1994 UKR A 84.55 170 170 175 175

  MARKOV Ivan 14.09.1988 BUL A 84.75 168 168 168  

20  NYKANEN Jesse 06.02.1996 FIN B 84.60 135 138 138 135

19  BROWN Sean 03.06.1991 IRL B 84.30 132 136 140 140

18  BESLER Turgay 10.12.1993 TUR B 85.00 140 140 145 140

17  KACINSKAS Irmantas 23.02.1992 LTU B 84.30 140 145 146 140

16  TABAKU Ermand 06.08.1992 ALB B 84.70 143 146 147 143

15  VAUTARD Brandon 09.09.1996 FRA B 84.40 143 148 148 143

14  TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK B 83.95 140 145 145 145

13  TOKOLA Milko 10.10.1992 FIN B 85.00 145 149 150 150

RESULT MEN 85 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



12  TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK B 83.95 175 180 186 180

11  TOKOLA Milko 10.10.1992 FIN B 85.00 172 180 --- 180

10  IMADOUCHENE Romain 05.09.1995 FRA A 84.55 187 194 194 187

9  MULLER Michael 24.09.1987 GER A 84.50 188 188 196 188

8  VAUTARD Brandon 09.09.1996 FRA B 84.40 180 190 190 190

7  SHORAJ Krenar 15.01.1992 ALB B 84.25 186 191 192 192

6  SAMKO Karol 09.03.1990 SVK B 84.90 191 195 199 195

5  KHADASEVICH Pavel 16.07.1993 BLR A 84.60 185 191 196 196

4  SCHWARZBACH Tom 23.07.1986 GER A 84.60 190 196 201 196

3  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL A 85.00 190 195 199 199

2  PIELIESHENKO Oleksandr 07.01.1994 UKR A 84.55 202 211 211 211

1  OKULOV Artem 05.05.1994 RUS A 84.90 198 203 212 212

  MUDREUSKI Maksim 22.04.1994 BLR A 84.65 185 185 185  

  MARKOV Ivan 14.09.1988 BUL A 84.75 --- --- ---  

  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO A 84.70 184 184 184  

18  KARAPETYAN Andranik 15.12.1995 ARM B 82.15 155 165 175 165

17  NYKANEN Jesse 06.02.1996 FIN B 84.60 163 169 170 170

16  BROWN Sean 03.06.1991 IRL B 84.30 162 166 170 170

15  TABAKU Ermand 06.08.1992 ALB B 84.70 173 176 178 176

14  KACINSKAS Irmantas 23.02.1992 LTU B 84.30 165 171 177 177

13  BESLER Turgay 10.12.1993 TUR B 85.00 162 170 177 177

RESULT MEN 85 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  OKULOV Artem 05.05.1994 RUS A 84.90 165 212 377

3  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL A 85.00 159 199 358

4  KHADASEVICH Pavel 16.07.1993 BLR A 84.60 160 196 356

5  SCHWARZBACH Tom 23.07.1986 GER A 84.60 156 196 352

6  SHORAJ Krenar 15.01.1992 ALB B 84.25 156 192 348

7  MULLER Michael 24.09.1987 GER A 84.50 157 188 345

8  SAMKO Karol 09.03.1990 SVK B 84.90 150 195 345

9  IMADOUCHENE Romain 05.09.1995 FRA A 84.55 152 187 339

10  VAUTARD Brandon 09.09.1996 FRA B 84.40 143 190 333

11  TOKOLA Milko 10.10.1992 FIN B 85.00 150 180 330

12  KARAPETYAN Andranik 15.12.1995 ARM B 82.15 160 165 325

13  TKAC Richard 24.05.1985 SVK B 83.95 145 180 325

14  TABAKU Ermand 06.08.1992 ALB B 84.70 143 176 319

15  BESLER Turgay 10.12.1993 TUR B 85.00 140 177 317

16  KACINSKAS Irmantas 23.02.1992 LTU B 84.30 140 177 317

17  BROWN Sean 03.06.1991 IRL B 84.30 140 170 310

18  NYKANEN Jesse 06.02.1996 FIN B 84.60 135 170 305

  MUDREUSKI Maksim 22.04.1994 BLR A 84.65 156 --- ---

  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO A 84.70 150 --- ---

  MARKOV Ivan 14.09.1988 BUL A 84.75 --- --- ---

RESULT MEN 85 Kg SE TOTAL

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017

1  PIELIESHENKO Oleksandr 07.01.1994 UKR A 84.55 175 211 386



4 146  ZWARYCZ Krzysztof 13.12.1990 POL 367 85.00 159 164 166 159 190 195 199 199 358

2 44  OKULOV Artem 05.05.1994 RUS 375 84.90 165 170 170 165 198 203 212 212 377

3 47  IMADOUCHENE Romain 05.09.1995 FRA 357 84.55 152 152 157 152 187 194 194 187 339

5 437  MUSIC Amar 21.03.1987 CRO 354 84.70 150 153 153 150 184 184 184   

1 5  MARKOV Ivan 14.09.1988 BUL 375 84.75 168 168 168  --- --- ---   

10 688  KHADASEVICH Pavel 16.07.1993 BLR 361 84.60 160 164 164 160 185 191 196 196 356

9 634  MULLER Michael 24.09.1987 GER 354 84.50 149 153 157 157 188 188 196 188 345

8 532  SCHWARZBACH Tom 23.07.1986 GER 356 84.60 150 154 156 156 190 196 201 196 352
7 487  MUDREUSKI Maksim 22.04.1994 BLR 361 84.65 156 161 161 156 185 185 185   

6 443  PIELIESHENKO Oleksandr 07.01.1994 UKR 380 84.55 170 170 175 175 202 211 211 211 386

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

MEN SE 85
N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO) - 02-08 April 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

BEITER Tina - DEN

DUUN Tryggve - NOR

CARUANA Jesmond - MLT

Center Referee:

JENSEN Finn - DENReferee:

HOUET Bernard - FRA

Res. Referee:

BUGDAYCI Sukru - TUR

MASIC Enisa - BIH

Tech. Controller: STEFANIK Jan - SLK

Doctor on duty: KAKHABRISHVILIS Zurab - GEO

Marshall: HELGESSON Patrik - SWE

Timekeeper: KADIJEVIC Dusko - CROBORG Stephen - MLT

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 04/06 19:55 Weigh-In:17:55

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior
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